
SHOW RESULTS 

   For  

  NORTHLANDS  FARMFAIR  2006  A.L.P.A.C.A.  ODYSSEY   SHOW     

              November 4 & 5, 2006 

 

**All of the classes are Huacaya 

 
CLASS # 100 - Junior White Male (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM      OWNER 

1 Tiger Lily Polar Ice   HCLA Bolivian Ice Man  Tiger Lily Teras Jodie   Tiger Lily Ranch 

 

CLASS # 101 - Junior Fawn Male (2)  

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 SVA Williams Lethal Weapon  Jol. Per.Sweet William  Sumaq Valley’s Bliss   Sumaq Valley Alpacas 

2 Aztec D’Mingo   RFA D’Arcy    Peruvian Snowspirit   Aztec Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 120A - Intermediate White Male (10) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER  

1 HA Desert Samuru   HFLA Super Sam   Desert Queen    Hermitage Alpacas 

2 ECA Doc    Fibre Works Diamonte  ECA Natasha Ice    Eagle Creek Alpacas 

3 Tiger Lily Sir Ice   HCLA Bolivian Ice Man  Tiger Lily Teras Jodie   Tiger Lily/Sunset Alpacas 

4 Sunnyview Pepe of Penache  Javiers Penache   MBM Fiona    Sunnyview Alpacas 

5 SNF Suzuki    Snowmass Braveheart   SNF Tia    Sweet Northern Farms 

 

CLASS # 120 B - Intermediate White Male (13) 

PLACING NAME OF ALAPCA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Aztec D’Marco   RFA D’Arcy    Aztec Vironica    Aztec Alpacas  

2 HVPA Accoyo Carson 2R  Accoyo Laquita Rebel   Peruvian Accoyo Sarita  TnC/ Heritage Valley 

3 Amber Sewati    Peruvian Bonanza   Julie     Amber Autumn Alpacas 

4 River Rock Pasha   PCA Santorini    IAOC Rockzina   River Rock Alpacas 

5 BYA Vishnu    Aztec Avatar    Shpaca Sapphira   Backyard Alpacas 

 



CLASS # 121 - Intermediate Fawn Male (13)  

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Amber Tevia    Snowmass Legacy’s Golden Boy Monterra’s Allegra   Amber Autumn Alpacas 

2 Cin-A-Man    DEA Genayo    DEA Ciara Noir   Backyard Alpacas 

3 Amber Shadrack   Snowmass Legacy’s Golden Boy Melodia’s Victoria   Amber Autumn Alpacas    

4 SNF TajMahal    Snowmass Braveheart   Miss Cheyenne   Sweet Northern Farms 

5 Hilicon STAR    Sahara’s Desert Storm  Arioso STAR    SaumerTime Alpaca Ranch 

 

CLASS # 122 - Intermediate Brown Male (14) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Maurice Brew    Rockwell Brew   Maritz Brew    Aztec Alpacas 

2 Bravero    High Plains Where Ravero  HP Bonita    High Plains Alpacas 

3 Sumaq Valley’s Deelirious  Peruvian Peralta   Okanagan’s Deesha   Sumaq Valley Alpacas 

4 Neville Lake’s Carlos   RFA Turk    Neville Lake’s Sandy   Neville Lake Alpacas 

5 Birchleaf Ice Moca   HCLA Ice Age    Stardust    Birchleaf Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 123- Intermediate Black Male (11) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Spruce Park Bo-Cinder  Tell Vivace    Mochanna    Spruce Park Alpacas 

2 Sumaq Valley’s Elixir   Peruvian Peralta   E’Clipse     Sumaq Valley Alpacas  

3 Vintage High Mark   High Plains Apache   Peaceland Marshmellow  Saints Alpacas 

4 BR Big Shot    Tell Hot Shot    Shpaca Cherubim   Battle River Alpacas 

5 Amber Koda    RFA Turk    RGA Rochelle     Amber Autumn Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 124 - Intermediate Grey/Roan,Fancy (4) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Saints Alpacas LaRocque  Tell Hot Shot    Shepac’s Miss Marquise  Saints Alpacas   

2 AAC  Rockwell   IAOC Rocko    Rosebud    Alberta Alpaca Criations 

3 Bebop STAR    Philiharmonic    Evening Shade    SaumerTime Alpaca Ranch 

4 Sunnyview Everado   DLA Silverado    DLA Eva    Sunnyview Alpacas 



CLASS # 140 - Senior White Male (5) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Birchleaf Candyman   Peruvian Aldo    Brandee 2    Birchleaf Alpacas 

2 Amber Diego    PCA Santorini    PCA Miss Sonrisa   Amber Autumn Alpacas 

3 Aztec Montador   RFA D’Arcy    Aztec Avalon    Sunnyview Alpacas 

4 Amonte of Diamonte   Fibre Works Diamonte  Sunnyview Alejandria   Sunnyview Alpacas 

5 Corizon’s Dyami   Batido     Corizon D’oro    Amber Autumn Alpacas  

 

CLASS # 141 - Senior Fawn Male (3) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Tiger Lily Tanaughty   4Peruvian Ares   Border trail Echo of Edam  Tiger Lily Ranch 

2 S.V.  Masked Bandit   Fibre Works Diamonte  OACL DC Jenna   Sumaq Valley Alpacas 

3 VC Peruvian Dakota   Jol. Peruvian Bonito   Jol. Per. Evita    Birchleaf Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 142 - Senior Brown, Black Male (7) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Caesar Ben    Cielo     Fancy Ben    Beniuk’s Alpacas 

2 SSA Sunset Brock   Tell Hot Shot    Tell Blizzard    Sunset Alpacas 

3 S.P.  J.R.    Tell Reno    Spruce Park Jemmaya   Spruce Park Alpacas 

4 Chinook’s Legend   Jol. Peruv. Sweet William  Chinook Brew    KJ Alpacas 

5 Circle ‘O’ Shadow   Mr. Black Gold Discovery  Sensations Star   Circle ‘O’ Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 160 - Mature White Male (2) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 High Plains Angelo   HFLA Super Sam   DLA Lillianna    High Plains Alpacas 

2 Sammari    HFLA Super Sam   CAVA Nellie    High Plains Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 161 - Mature Fawn Male (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Alberta Rose’s Chananaza  Peruvian Bonanza   Lambchops    Alberta Rose Alpacas 

 



CLASS # 210 - Junior White Female (5) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Birchleaf Cassie   Lonesome Charlie   Birchleaf Alicaya   Birchleaf Alpacas 

2 NGA Aurdra Dawn   Jol. Per. Sweet William  NGA Chinook    Northern Gold Alpacas 

3 Birchleaf Zahara   Sunnhills Bandit   Birchleaf Shania   Birchleaf Alpacas 

4 Alberta Rose’s Cachette  BR Cash    Lambchops    Alberta Rose Alpacas 

5 Pristina Ben    Per. Captain Nemo   Phoebe Ben    Beniuk’s Alpacas  

 

CLASS # 211 - Junior Fawn Female (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 NGA Anika    Bently Alyst    NGA Sinamist    Northern Gold Alpacas 

 

CLASS #  212 - Junior Brown Female (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Neville Lake’s Jenna   Neville Lake’s Pokee     Neville Lake’s Niki Dee  Neville Lake Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 230 - Intermediate White Female (14) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 High Plains Lucy’s Suzy  HFLA Super Sam   Lillanna’s Lucy   High Plains Alpacas 

2 Sunnyhills Purl   Armstrong    Tell Erica    Sunnyhill Alpacas 

3 HA Desert Samara   High Plains Hoss   HA Desert Mirage   Hermitage Alpacas 

4 Amber Leala    RFA Turk    Lexus LX    Amber Autumn Alpacas 

5 Sedona Ben    Per. Captain Nemo   Shala Ben    Beniuk’s Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 231 - Intermediate Fawn Female (10) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Bellana’s  Angel   Snowmass Per. Golden Boy  Monterras Bellana   Battle River Alpacas 

2 Sumaq Valley’s Deelilah  NGG lionel    Sumaq Valley’s Deelight  Sumaq Valley Alpacas 

3 La Contessa    Aztec Malki    Almars Willow    Backyard Alpacas 

4 Harmony STAR   Sahara’s Desert Storm  Rhapsody STAR   SaumerTime Alpaca Ranch 

5 Alberta Rose’s Cheyenne  Snowmass Per. Golden Boy  ARA Chardonnais   Alberta Rose Alpacas  



CLASS # 232 - Intermediate Brown Female (2)  

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 PGA Sawamara   Pokeman Brew   Sharona Ben    Saints Alpacas 

2 Foxwood Katie Why   Foxwoods D’Artagnon  Dark Lady    Saints Alpacas 

 

CLASS # 233 - Intermediate Black Female (5) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 Charro Ben    Pokeman Brew   Chiqita Ben    Beniuk’s Alpacas 

2 Miss Mocha B    Tell Busy Body   Annabell    River Rock Ranch Alpacas 

3 Wild Wind Dilanna   Tell Newton    Aztec Aveena    Tiger Lily Ranch 

4 EineKleineNachtmusirSTAR   True Target    Nocturne STAR   SaumerTime Alpaca Ranch 

5 Jig Saw    Ridgewave    Lace Corsage    Fort Ethier Alpaca Beauties 

 

CLASS #  234 - Intermediate Grey/Roan/Fancy Female (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER  

1 SNF Indeeya    The Phantom    Wild Rose Filigree   Sweet Northern Farms 

 

CLASS # 250 - Senior White Female (1) 

PLACING NAME OF ALPACA   SIRE     DAM     OWNER 

1 High Plains Lucille   HFLA Super Sam   Lillanna’s Lucy   High Plains Alpacas 

 



GRAND CHAMPION WHITE MALE  Sponsored By; Alberta Rose Alpacas 

Birchleaf Candyman   Sire: Peruvian Aldo   Owner: Birchleaf Alpacas/Vance & Darcy Rycroft 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION WHITE MALE  Sponsored By: Eagle Creek Alpacas 

Tiger Lily Polar Ice   Sire: HCLA Bolivian Iceman Owner: Tiger Lily Ranch/Treverr & Carol Poole 

 

GRAND CHAMPION FAWN MALE  Sponsored By: Battle River Alpacas 

SVA Williams Lethal Weapon Sire: Jol. Per. Sweet William Owner: Sumaq Valley Alpacas/Jamie & Tracey Banner 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION FAWN MALE   Sponsored By: Sunnyhill Alpacas 

Amber Tevia    Sire: Snowmass Golden Boy Owner: Amber Autumn Alpacas/Daryl & Shirley Krause 

 

GRAND CHAMPION DARK MALE  Sponsored By: Wooly Goods Alpacas 

Maurice Brew   Sire: Rockwell Brew  Owner: Aztec Alpacas/MacLeods 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION DARK MALE  Sponsored By: Peeters Pride Alpacas 

Spruce Park Bo-Cinder  Sire: Tell Vivace   Owner: Spruce Park Alpacas/Kelly Kokoski & Rob Blight 

 

SUPREME CHAMPION MALE    Sponsored By: Amber Autumn Alpacas 

SVA Williams Lethal Weapon SIRE: Jol. Per. Sweet William Owner: Sumaq Valley Alpacas/Jamie & Tracy Banner 

 

GRAND CHAMPION WHITE FEMALE  Sponsored By: Evergreen Alpacas Transport 

High Plains Lucy’s Suzy  Sire: HFLA Super Sam  Owner: High Plains Alpacas/Rick & Evelyn Derksen 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION WHITE FEMALE  Sponsored By: Beniuk’s Alpacas 

High Plains Lucille   Sire: HFLA Super Sam  Owner: High Plains Alpacas/Rick & Evelyn Derksen 

 

GRAND CHAMPION FAWN FEMALE   Sponsored By: Mooseberry Meadows Alpacas 

Bellana’s Angel   Sire: Snowmass Golden Boy Owner:  Battle River Alpacas/Ernie & Denise Gamroth 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION FAWN FEMALE  Sponsored By: KJ Alpacas 

NGA Anika    Sire: Bently Alyst   Owner: Northern Gold Alpacas/ Dave & Joan Holinaty 

GRAND CHAMPION DARK FEMALE   Sponsored By: High Country Llamas & Alpacas 



Neville Lake’s Jenna  Sire: Neville Lake’s Pokee  Owner: Neville Lake Alpacas/Frank & Lee Mohler 

 

RESERVE CHAMPION DARK FEMALE   Sponsored By: Tiger Lily Ranch 

PGA Sawamara   Sire: Pokeman Brew  Owner: Saints Alpacas/Pat & Leanne St. Jean 

 

SUPREME CHAMPION FEMALE   Sponsored By: Poplar Grove Alpacas 

Bellana’s Angel   SIRE: Snowmass Golden Boy    Owner: Battle River Alpacas / Ernie & Denise Gamroth 

 

GET OF SIRE (7) Sponsored By: Neville Lake Alpacas 

(1) Snowmass Peruvian Legacy  Golden Boy Owner; Amber Autumn Alpacas/Daryl & Shirley Krause 

(2) RFA Turk      Owner: Amber Autumn Alpacas/ Daryl & Shirley Krause 

(3) HFLA Super Sam    Owner: High Plains Alpacas/Rick & Evelyn Derksen 

(4) HCLA Bolivian Iceman    Owner: Tiger Lily Ranch & High Country Llamas & Alpacas/ Poole & Avdich 

(5) PCA Santorini     Owner: Neville Lake Alpacas & Amber Autumn Alpacas/ Mohler & Krause 

 

PRODUCE OF DAM (3) Sponsored By: Rio Grand Alpacas 

(1) Tiger Lily Tera’s Jodie    Owner: Tiger Lily Ranch/Treverr & Carol Poole 

(2) Lilianna’s Lucy     Owner: High Plains Alpacas/Rick & Evelyn Derksen 

(3) Tell Blizzard     Owner: Sunset Alpacas/ Clayton & Jackie Niedermaier 

 

BEST HEAD MALE (12) Sponsored By: TnC Farms 

Judge’s Choice: Bravero     Owned By: High Plains Alpacas 

Spectators Choice: Neville Lake’s Carlos  Owned By: Neville Lake Alpacas 

 

BEST HEAD FEMALE (11) Sponsored By: Hope Haven Alpacas 

Judge’s Choice: High Plains Lucille  Owned By: High Plains Alpacas 

Spectators Choice: NGA Anika   Owned By: Northern Gold Alpacas 


